29°STRACASTELLAZZO domenica 12 novembre 2023
Pos Pet COGNOME | NOME |SESSO| SOCIETA | tempo | FIDAL
1 240  BELLUSCHI MICHELE M  GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI ASD 00:34:13 SM
2 217  MAZZUCCO EDOARDO M  ATL. SANTHIA' 00:34:58 SM
3 6 OTTOBONI VALERIO M  ATL. NOVESE 00:34:59 SM35
4 5 PONTA ENRICO GABRIELE M  ATL. NOVESE 00:35:00 SM35
5 268 LOMETTI MATTEO M A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00:35:26 SM
6 88 | MUSSO JACOPO ALBERTO M  ATLETICA SALUZZO 00:36:30 SM
7 287  CANEPA SIMONE M  ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00:36:31 SM
8 4 SCABBIO DIEGO M  ATL. NOVESE 00:36:33 SM50
9 98 [ TANZI CLAUDIO M  CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 00:36:52 SM45
10 7 BERRINO SIMONE M ATL. NOVESE 00:36:57 SM35
11 281  MORALE FILIPPO M  ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00:37:24 SM
12 254  ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO M ATL. NOVESE 00:37:34 SM35
13 9  VOLPI MATTEO M  G.P.SOLVAY 00:37:35 SM40
14 8 | TORNIELLI GIOVANNI M  ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 00:37:54 SM
15 186  ZILVETTI PAOLO M A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00:38:15 SM50
16 3  |STRANEO VALERIA F  AZALAIAS.D. 00:38:27 SF45
17 146 ASTORINO GABRIELE M A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00:38:29 SM40
18 99  PARODI ROBERTO M  ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 00:38:41 SM50
19 214  GALATI ORAZIO M  G.P.SOLVAY 00:38:45 SM
20 206 | ZUCCARIN MARCO M  RUNNING OLTREPO' 00:38:49 SM50
21 57 |SOVERA BENIAMINO M A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00:38:57 SM35
22 114  |FRATTINI ANTONIO M ATL.NOVESE 00:39:30 SM35
23 208  ANDREOLI FABIO M  RUNNING OLTREPO' 00:39:35 SM50
24 279 | CALLEGARO ALESSANDRO M  ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00:39:37 SM50
25 63  TUDINI EMANUELE M  SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00:39:39 SM35
26 15  ROBIOLA ALESSIO M  SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00:39:39 SM40
27 43  ERMELLINO ANDREA M  CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 00:40:02 SM45
28 108 | DAPONTE RENATO M  ATL. NOVESE 00:40:25 SM40
29 48  MARTINOTTI PAOLO M  G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A 00:40:27 SM40
30 196 |GIORDANO DANIELE M G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI 00:41:09 SM40
31 215 RIILI GIUSEPPE M  G.P.SOLVAY 00:41:16 SM50
32 271  BEDINO GIANFRANCO M G.P. TRINESE 00:41:25 SM50
33 45  BARETTO IRIS F  ATLETICA SALUZZO 00:41:41 SF
34 244  BAROZZI DANIELE M  ATL. NOVESE 00:41:47 SM50
35 111 | DISPENSA CRISTIAN M  ATL. NOVESE 00:42:08 SM
36 270  MANZONI GIANCARLO M  ACQUIRUNNERS 00:42:11 SM50



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

147
51
107

17

21
137
13
84
213
89
256
10
58
197
25
192
129
155
138
216
119
276
242
161
278
16
136
193
191
204
94
122
24
40
237
277
221
232
264
233

CORRADI CAROLA
COSTA PIERPAOLO
DALIA PAOLO

EL KRYMY OMAR
GENERALE ALESSANDRO
MARCHISA CLAUDIA
TORLASCO ANDREA
JAKUBOWSKA MONIKA
BARLOCCO GABRIELE
FANELLI LUCA
CIMO ALESSANDRO
CONSO SIMONE
GALLINO MARIANO
SALZANI VALERIA
INFANTINO VINCENZO
PERASSOLO ILARIA
MIRRA RICCARDO
DE PASQUALE LUCIO
REBORA CARLO
CAZZATO CORCIULO|DONATO
REPETTO TERESA
LAURENTI ANDREA
LUPI LUCREZIA
GALATINI MASSIMO
FARANDA ACHILLE
MERIALDI PAOLO
BRIOSCHI ROBERTO
RIVETTI ANTIMO
TRAVERSO MAURIZIO
GIACOPETTI DANILO
BESSINI ALESSANDRO
OTTINA LUCA
VACCANEO VITTORIO
MOGNI RICCARDO
SILVANI ELEHANNA
PERTUSI ENRICO
TROVAMALA STEFANO
TORCHIO ALBERTO
CAPRA FILIPPO
PATRUCCO ANDREA
ZUFFO GIOVANNI
PIERRO VINCENZO
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A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. NOVESE

OLIMPIATLETICA

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. ALESSANDRIA

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CAIRO

AZALAI A.S.D.

G.P. SOLVAY

AZALAI AS.D.

ATL. NOVESE

G.P. SOLVAY

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A

PODISTICA SAVONESE

ATL. NOVESE

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. ALESSANDRIA

ATL. NOVESE

ATLETICA VARAZZE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA
ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
ATL. NOVESE

EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
RUNCARD

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
ATL. NOVESE

AZALAI AS.D.

AZALAI A.S.D.

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

S.S. RUNNERS LOANO

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

00:42:14
00:42:27
00:42:49
00:42:52
00:42:58
00:43:04
00:43:14
00:43:30
00:43:35
00:43:38
00:43:48
00:43:53
00:43:56
00:43:57
00:44:07
00:44:12
00:44:15
00:44:16
00:44:22
00:44:25
00:44:29
00:44:30
00:44:38
00:44:44
00:44:59
00:45:04
00:45:13
00:45:14
00:45:19
00:45:24
00:45:27
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:45:39
00:45:46
00:45:47
00:46:06
00:46:31
00:46:32
00:46:34
00:46:38
00:47:02

SF
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM40
SF40
SM40

SF
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SF35
SM40

SF
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SF35
SM40

SF
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM50
SM55
SF50
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM60
SM60



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

68
222
158
135
123

73
156
299
106
224
164
134
258
210

42
274
219

28

18
199
170
167
195
153
157

77
179

41
120

81
243
295
183

67
202

46
284
154
115

80
249
227

PERRI
CHIRIOTTI
CABELLA
TOMAGHELLI
MOLINARI
CANE
FRIGNANI
LAINO
CECCATO
FARAVELLI
BALOSTRO
TOFALO
VECCHIONE
ROBOTTI
ROMAN
BIANCO
BOTOSSO
RACCONE
BONAFE'

DI SANTO
MASTROMARINO
FASANO
BELLONE
CAIRO
BARBESINO
FRUSCIANTE
SCARAMUCCI
D'AGOSTINO
MARCHELLI
LONGHIN
CURLETTI

DI LASCIO
ZANONI
LACQUA
SCAPARRINO
FUSTA
LEPRATTO
PRATO
GIACOBBE
MARCIA
FOSSA
GALLINA

FRANCO
MAURO
FABRIZIO
GIANNI
ANDREA
DANIELE
PAOLO
FEDERICA
GABRIELE
GIANNI
ROBERTO
GIACOMO
RAFFAELE
STEFANO
ALINA
MICHELE
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
SABRINA
MASSIMO EMILIANO
ANTONIO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
MARITA

LIA

ELIO
SUSANNA
MARIASUSY
ANDREA
MARCO
DANILO CARLO
RAFFAELE
CLAUDIO
ORNELLA
FRANCO
RENATO
ANGELO
PIER LUIGI
FULVIO GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
CLAUDIA
FRANCO
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AZALAI AS.D.

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

ATL. NOVESE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS
MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATLETICA VARAZZE

ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

MARATONETI GENOVESI

AZALAI A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
RUNCARD

MARATONETI GENOVESI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. NOVESE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

00:47:03
00:47:05
00:47:06
00:47:08
00:47:09
00:47:10
00:47:25
00:47:29
00:47:37
00:47:42
00:47:43
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:54
00:48:06
00:48:13
00:48:38
00:48:43
00:48:52
00:48:58
00:49:01
00:49:02
00:49:02
00:49:06
00:49:06
00:49:17
00:49:20
00:49:32
00:49:49
00:49:52
00:49:55
00:50:05
00:50:10
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:17
00:50:20
00:50:22
00:50:25
00:50:26

SM45
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM35
SM
SM45
SF40
SM
SM45
SM65
SM60
SM60
SM50
SF45
SM50
SM40
SM45
SF40
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM50
SF50
SF50
SM65
SF65
SF45
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM60
SM65
SF50
SM60
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM55
SF55
SM55



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

109
235
74
36
53
198
293
125
65
236
54
162
163
286
260
166
169
113
253
117
218
148
103
265
95
100
181
85
19
211
248
86
165
176
173
112
283
70
296
285
87
239

DEMARTINI
RAPETTI
VISCONTI
CIANI
FAGNONI
MONTALDO
FRANZOLIN
ORLANDO
VENTURELLI
SPARAVENTI
GARAVELLI
BACANU
BACIGALUPO
MARENGO
STALLETTI
CALASSO
MANZI
FORTE
PONTA
GRASSANO
ANNARATONE
CIVERIATI
BEL IMAM
CARACCIO
SCIBETTA
PERRERA
TUMMARELLO
STRINGA
PONASSI

DI SETTE
DORIA

RE

BRIZIOLI
REPETTO
NERVI
DISPENSA
DESSIMONE
POLONI
FORNASIERO
MARENGO
CORREALE
CICOTTINO

MARCO ORESTE
JACOPO
PIERUGO
ELISA
ANNALISA
PIER CARLO
SILVANO
MASSIMO
FABIO

MARCO

LUCA
TEODORA SIMONA
BARTOLOMEO
PIETRO
FELICE FABRIZIO
MARIO
HOMAR
MAURO
MARCO
ELISABETTA
PAOLA ROSSANA
PIER PAOLO
TARIK

PAOLA
LEONARDO
ANGELO

VITO
GIACOMO
EZIO

NICOLA
FRANCESCA
FRANCA
ANNA
ROBERTO
MAURO
GIOVANNI
ELISA
MASSIMO
ENRICO
EMILIANO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
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ATL. NOVESE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. ALESSANDRIA

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
RUNCARD

ATL. NOVESE

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
MARATONET! GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A

AZALAI AS.D.

MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

AZALAI AS.D.

ATL. NOVESE

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

G.P. SOLVAY

G.P. SOLVAY

ATL. NOVESE

AZALAI A.S.D.

MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A

ASD ZENA RUNNERS
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

00:50:28
00:50:30
00:50:31
00:50:33
00:50:34
00:50:36
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:42
00:50:45
00:50:48
00:50:50
00:50:52
00:50:56
00:50:58
00:50:59
00:51:00
00:51:02
00:51:03
00:51:05
00:51:10
00:51:18
00:51:25
00:51:29
00:51:34
00:51:43
00:51:49
00:51:53
00:51:58
00:51:59
00:52:07
00:52:08
00:52:18
00:52:19
00:52:22
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:26
00:52:27
00:52:40
00:52:51
00:52:57

SM60
SM
SM60
JF
SF55
SM60
SM45
SM65
SM60
SM50
SM
SF55
SM70
PM
SM50
SM65
SM50
SM40
SM45
SF40
SF50
SM45
SM35
SF45
SM50
SM65
SM60
SM45
SM60
SM70
SF50
SF55
SF65
SM60
SM55
SM55
SF45
SM45
SM35
SM55
SM45
SM50



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

101
292
282
60
272
241
142
52
116
267
132
110
223
12
72
20
273
26
75
275
35
294
175
140
205
229
23
189
152
247
177
231
49
56
159
104
207
105
131
130
190
209

ALBERTELLI
NARCISO
FALETTI
LENTI
LAZZARO
FAUSONE
PRUNOTTO
EMANUELLI
GRACI
AGUZZI
SEGATTO
DIPPELREITER
FALZOI
PASQUINO
PENNO
SANNA
BRAGGIO
BELLONI
SASSO
CHIARAMONTE
BOIDI
CARLESSI
PERAZZO
ZACCONE
BARACCO
MARTIGNETTI
PIAZZA
BAZZANO
CARDAMONE
CAVANNA
RIGAMONTI
MURGIA
CARRA'
GERBI
SANTINI
BERGAGLIO
CAVOTO
BUFFA
SCARPA
REPETTI
BAUDUINO
CALCIA

MARCO
MICHELE
GIANNI
FEDERICA
NICOLA
LOREDANA
ALESSANDRO
ANGELA
CONCETTA
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
JOHANNA
FABIANO
AURORA
ROBERTO
TIZIANO
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
PIERMARIO
ALICE
SILVIA
PAOLO
MASSIMO
VITTORINO
BARBARA
LUIGI

ALAN
ROBERTO
ANGELO
GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE
EDOARDO
EFISIO
CATERINA
GIULIANA
DANIELE
MARIO
FABIO
RICCARDO
SIMONA
PAOLA
GIANFRANCO
GIORGIO
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ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. NOVESE

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
MARATONETI CAPRIATESI A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ATL. ALESSANDRIA

RUNCARD

MARATONETI GENOVESI

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
RUNNING OLTREPO'

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

RUNCARD

00:53:06
00:53:10
00:53:19
00:53:19
00:53:22
00:53:26
00:53:28
00:53:34
00:53:39
00:53:42
00:53:45
00:53:48
00:53:52
00:53:54
00:53:58
00:54:00
00:54:15
00:54:27
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:54:37
00:54:51
00:55:08
00:55:11
00:55:19
00:55:21
00:55:29
00:55:31
00:55:35
00:55:38
00:55:42
00:55:44
00:55:52
00:56:04
00:56:06
00:56:14
00:56:20
00:56:24
00:56:29
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:56:35

SM45
SM55
SM50
SF
SM70
SF55
SM60
SF55
SF55
SM55
SM50
SF35
SM50
SF60
SM45
SM65
SM60
SM70
UISP-M
SF35
PF
SM40
SM55
SM60
SF50
SM60
SM40
SM55
SM65
SM60
SM40
SM55
SF55
SF55
SM60
SM60
SM40
SM50
SF40
SF40
SM70
SM45



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

93
97
69
252
178
47
128
250
203
11
139
168
245
228
32
29
124
263
230
151
127
96
290
291
61
188
82
251
34
187
144
200
71
185
92
238
78
160
226
44
133
55

SAVIO
VILLABRUNA
PAGANO
GRECO
SAETTA
SANNA
REALE
FOSSATI
SCAGLIOTTI
MASCARELLO
SULIS
GUIDALI
ZUFFO
GESUATO
TAVELLA
PENCO
MOLINARI
SQUICCIARINI
MILAZZOTTO
MONTINI
PIOVESAN
MOLINARI
MURATORE
CONTERNO
MIGLIETTA
GROSSO
BORELLO
GAVUGLIO
SCARRONE
CAVANNA
GALATI
SCANO
SAE-SUE
ANSELMI
GARDINO
ROSSELLI
BOCCASSI
ORSINI
FORZAN
PASTORINI
TINELLI
GENOVESE

FABIO

MIRIA
LORENZO
ARMANDO
MADDALENA
GIULIANA
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE MAURIZIO
MAURO
BRUNO
ELISABETTA
ALESSANDRA
MATTEO
FRANCA
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
CLAUDIO
EMANUELE
NICOLA
ROSA
GIORGIO
ANTONIO
MARZIO
GIANCARLA
MARIA GRAZIA
GLORIA
ENZO
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
SIMONA
PIETRO
ANTONIO
FRANCO ALFEO
JANPHEN
ANGELO
ROBERTO
ANNA MARIA
GIULIA
GIORGIA
ANTONELLO
MARCO
PAOLO
EMANUELE
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SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
G.P. TRINESE

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

RUNCARD

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATLETICA VARAZZE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD GIORDANA LOMBARDI

ATL. NOVESE

G.P. TRINESE

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
ATL. NOVESE

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
ATL. NOVESE

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

00:56:36
00:56:36
00:56:37
00:56:40
00:57:03
00:57:12
00:57:22
00:57:29
00:57:49
00:57:52
00:57:54
00:57:55
00:58:01
00:58:03
00:58:14
00:58:14
00:58:23
00:58:31
00:58:32
00:58:38
00:58:39
00:58:42
00:58:43
00:58:45
00:58:48
00:58:50
00:59:29
00:59:41
00:59:46
00:59:47
00:59:59
01:00:18
01:00:39
01:00:43
01:00:49
01:01:00
01:01:26
01:01:43
01:01:44
01:01:44
01:02:34
01:02:43

SM60
SF65
SM50
SM60
SF50
SF45
SM65
SM60
SM65
SM70
SF65
SF50
SM50
SF45
SM65
SM60
SM50
SM70
SF50
SM60
SM50
SM70
SF55
SF55
SF45
SM70
SM65
SM70
SF50
SM55
SM70
SM65
SF40
SM60
SM60
SF50
SF55
SF45
SM65
SM50
SM60
SM40



247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
DNF

225
220
59
149
212
79
266
289
150
66
143
126
261
37
288
262
90
14
50
33
297
76
269
118
62
141
298
171
64
280
27
201
31
83
121

FORESTI
BUZIO
LAZZARINI
BORRETTA

GRIGOLETTO

D'AGOSTINO
MAGGI
PISANI
VERCELLI
VICINI
TURELLO
PAVESE
TAVELLA
STOCCO
GALLINO
INGRASSIA
IURILLI
CAVALLERI
CERVERO
MURGIA
RIGOLLI
TONETTI
PACELLA
LASSEN
OTTOLIA
PRASSO
CANTARELLI
MITA
TUSEI
PAGOTTO

CECCHELANI

BOzz0O
SAPONARO
DESTRATIS

MAZZARELLO

FEDERICO
CHIARA
GIAN CARLO

MARIA MADDALENA

ONORIO
STEFANO
MILENA
VINCENZO
CLAUDIO
LUIGINO
NALDO
CAMILLO
ORIETTA
CELESTINO
ALESSIA
MAURO
ELISABETTA
MICHELE
MARIA ROSARIA
AGNESE
FABIO
TIZIANA
MAURO
TINA
VIVIANA
GIORGIO
MASSIMILIANO
LUIGINA
RAFFAELE
IDA ROSINA
MARCO
CARLOTTA
ANTONIO
REMO
ANNALISA

M2 nAaEZananadmdmEadmZ ansIsInsnsng

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

G.P. SOLVAY

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
G.P. AVIS PAVIA

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

ATL. NOVESE

ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA

A.S.D. G.P. AVIS CASALE

ATL. ALESSANDRIA

ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
BIO CORRENDO AVIS
AZALAIA.S.D.

A.S.D. G.P. AVIS CASALE

ATL. NOVESE

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
MARATONET!I GENOVESI

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
ATL. NOVESE

01:03:26
01:03:28
01:03:37
01:03:54
01:04:10
01:04:15
01:04:37
01:04:48
01:05:13
01:05:15
01:05:23
01:05:30
01:05:45
01:06:46
01:06:49
01:07:28
01:08:23
01:08:50
01:08:51
01:09:38
01:09:39
01:11:07
01:12:45
01:15:58
01:18:47
01:20:16
01:21:19
01:21:20
01:21:56
01:26:04
01:28:23
01:29:15
01:34:12
01:40:00
DNF

SM60
SF35
SM65
SF65
SM70
SM60
SF70
SM60
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM80
SF60
SM60
SF

SM65
SF50
SM65
SF55
SF55
SM50
SF50
SM70
SF60
SF55
SM60
Fidal
SF70
SM70
SF60
SM55
SF35
SM75
SM85
SF45



